
State and Territory Community Mental Health Peaks 2007  
 
 
Mental Health Community Coalition ACT 
Barry Petrovski, Executive Officer 
106 Griffin Centre, Genge Street, Canberra City, ACT 2601 
Phone: 02 6249 7756 Fax: 02 6249 7801 
Email: barry.petrovski@mhccact.org.au Website: www.mhccact.org.au 
 
Mental Health Coordinating Council of New South Wales 
Jenna Bateman, Executive Officer 
Rose Cottage, Central Avenue, Callan Park, Rozelle, NSW 2039 
Phone: 02 9555 8388 Fax: 02 9810 8145 
Email: info@mhcc.org.au Website: www.mhcc.org.au 
 
Northern Territory Mental Health Coalition 
Phil Dempster, Project Officer 
PO Box 1128, Nightcliff, NT 0814 
Phone: 08 8948 2665 Fax: 08 8948 4590 Mobile: 0400 798 619 
Email: mental.health@ntcoss.org.au Website: www.ntcoss.org.au 
 
Queensland Alliance Mental Illness and Disability Groups 
Jeff Cheverton, Executive Director 
PO Box 919, Spring Hill, QLD 4000 
Phone: 07 3832 2600 Fax: 07 3832 2622 Mobile: 0437 544 366 
Email: jeff@qldalliance.org.au Website: www.qldalliance.org.au 
 
Mental Health Community Coalition of South Australia 
Geoff Harris, Executive Director 
408 King William Street, Adelaide, SA 5000 
Phone: 08 8212 8873 Fax: 08 8212 8874 Mobile: 0401 099 555 
Email: geoff@mhcsa.org.au Website: www.mhcsa.org.au 
 
Mental Health Council of Tasmania 
Sue Jones, Executive Officer 
Suite 5, Mayfair Plaza, 236 Sandy Bay Road, Sandy Bay, Tasmania 7005 
Phone: 03 6224 7259 Fax: 03 6224 8497 Mobile: 0407 600 811 
Email: eo@mhct.org 
 
Psychiatric Disability Services Victoria (VICSERV) 
Michael Cassar, Chief Executive Officer 
PO Box 1117, Elsternwick, VIC 3185 
Phone: 03 9519 7000 Fax: 03 9519 7022 
Email: m.cassar@vicserv.org.au Website: www.vicserv.org.au 
 
Western Australian Association for Mental Health 
Ann White, Executive Officer 
2 Delhi Street, West Perth, WA 6005 
Phone: 08 9420 7277 Fax: 08 9420 7288 
Email: awhite@waamh.org.au Website: www.waamh.org.au 
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